
Herding Name Email Phone

Herding Secretary Judith Walker studiohillk9.eventsecretary@gmail.com 636-486-6361 or 618-593-5927

Herding Chair Marla Van Willigan mvanwilligan@roadrunner.com 949 275-4910

Herding Committee Diana Fales Dfales49@gmail.com 707 442-1925

Herding Committee Beverly Chang redwoodshadows@gmail.com 707-764-3146

Herding Committee Karen Bailey Cooper kbaileycooper@gmail.com 918-815-8650

Herding Committee Mary Tamer matamer21@aol.com 269-521-4171

Dock Diving Name Email Phone

Dock Diving Secretary Judith Walker studiohillk9.eventsecretary@gmail.com 636-486-6361 or 618-593-5927

Dock Diving Chair Kim Gardner teacuptreasures@yahoo.com 602-377-8972

Agility Name Email Phone

Agility Secretary Judith Walker studiohillk9.eventsecretary@gmail.com 636-486-6361 or 618-593-5927

Agility Chair Donna Crary-Johnson drjaussie@q.com 505-550-1996

Agility Committee Karen Bailey Cooper kbaileycooper@gmail.com 918-815-8650

Agility Committee Beverly Chang redwoodshadows@gmail.com 707-764-3146

Agility Committee Diana Fales Dfales49@gmail.com 707 442-1925

Agility Committee Cheryl Warren statelywarrenmanor@gmail.com 225-202-0080

Disc Dog Name Email Phone

Disc Dog Secretary Judith Walker studiohillk9.eventsecretary@gmail.com 636-486-6361 or 618-593-5927

Disc Dog Chair Lee Fairchild leendee44@aol.com 405-620-2404

Obedinece/Rally Name Email Phone

Obed/Rally Secretary Judith Walker studiohillk9.eventsecretary@gmail.com 636-486-6361 or 618-593-5927

Obed/Rally Chair Cheryl Warren statelywarrenmanor@gmail.com 225-202-0080

Obed/Rally Committee Karen Bailey Cooper kbaileycooper@gmail.com 918-815-8650

Obed/Rally Committee Donna Crary-Johnson drjaussie@q.com

Obed/Rally Committee Kristina Montgomery montgomery.kristina@gmail.com 219-718-9776

Obed/Rally Committee Beverly Chang redwoodshadows@gmail.com 707-764-3146

Barn Hunt Name Email Phone

Barn Hunt Secretary Judith Walker studiohillk9.eventsecretary@gmail.com 636-486-6361 or 618-593-5927

Barn Hunt Chair Mary Tamer matamer21@aol.com 616-886-0972

Barn Hunt Committee Sharon Jonas gizmogreentrees@yahoo.com 219-794-4752

Barn Hunt Committee Angela Ogle minis@wiggleb.com 219-465-1624

Conformation Name Email Phone
Superintendent/Secretary ONOFRIO Tiffany Fields tiffany.fields@onofrio.com 405-427-8181 
Conformation Chair Therese Stoebner ravenrockfarm@gmail.com 651-399-4392
Conformation Committee Sharon Sloper birchviewminis@aol.com 612-246-1001
Conformation Committee Kellie Berry kelliebarry@windstream.net 712-592-2153
Conformation Committee Connie Hopper atozaussies@msn.com 763-242-9280
Conformation Committee Beverly Chang redwoodshadows@gmail.com 707-764-3146
Conformation Committee Barb Kelm barbkelm@gmail.com 651-454-4772
MV-MAS/Ultimate Mini Calculations Name Email Phone
Versatility Secretary Judith Walker studiohillk9.eventsecretary@gmail.com 636-486-6361 or 618-593-5927
Misc. Name Email Phone

Nationals Coordinator Angela Ogle minis@wiggleb.com 219-465-1624

CGC Karen Bailey Cooper kbaileycooper@gmail.com 918-815-8650

Suported Entries/Ribbons/Prizes Beverly Chang redwoodshadows@gmail.com 707-764-3146

Fun Match/Movement  - Secretary Carol Brinson dryforkranch1@gmail.com 573-259-0500

Purina/Facility Chair Karey Marrs karey@mockingbirdhillkennel.com 417-326-9662

Liason to Board Fran Withers fran.withers@gmail.com 269-501-4095

Budget/Finance Patricia Davis treasurer@mascusa.org 405-919-6187

National's Chair/Catalog, logos, t-shirts, sponsorshipsMindy Stevenson editor@mascusa.org 918-557-2349

DNA Clinic/Onofrio Sue Ritter legacyaussie@gmail.com 570-406-8168

Purina - Canvas and Tote Bags Annie Balotti annie.balotti@purina.nestle.com 314-982-5179

Purina Event Center Contact Kaite Flamm Kaite.Flamm@purina.nestle.com 314-616-8071

NADD - North American Diving Dogs Debbie Markwardt facility@northamericadivingdogs.com 972-775-2562 

Onofrio Tiffany Fields tiffany.fields@onofrio.com 405-427-8181 

Food Service Consultants, Inc. Chris Herbst Chris.Herbst@Purina.Nestle.Com 314-569-3663

Catalog Patti Cutler abingtonminis@gmail.com 480-628-8496

2015 MASCUSA Nationals - Who to ask???
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